
Hallenspielplan  Rosenheim, Gaborhalle  ( 280352 )
Ebersberger Straße 32a
83022   Rosenheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2024 11:00

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:30

15:15

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

BK mD

ESV Rosenheim

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

SV Bruckmühl

ESV Neuaubing

SV Bruckmühl

ESV Rosenheim

SV Bruckmühl

ESV Neuaubing

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Neuaubing

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

10:14

10:7

14:7

13:17

16:7

12:14

So. 22.09.2024 09:30

11:00

12:30

14:15

16:15

18:15

BK mD

BK wD

ÜBL mC

BK M

BL F

BOL M

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Brannenburg

TuS Raubling

TSV Übersee II

TSV Übersee II

TSV Sauerlach

TSV EBE Forst United

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 06.10.2024 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:45

15:45

17:45

19:45

BK wD

BK mD

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WA

BL F

BOL M

BK M

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

TSV EBE Forst United II

TuS Prien II (a.K.)

ESV Freilassing

HT München II

HT München II

TSV Trudering

TSV Brannenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 20.10.2024 17:45 BOL M ESV Rosenheim SG Süd/Blumenau 0:0

So. 27.10.2024 18:00 BL F ESV Rosenheim SVN München 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 13:00

17:00

BK M

BOL M

ESV Rosenheim II

ESV Rosenheim

SV Bruckmühl II

SV Anzing II

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 14:00

16:00

ÜBL mC

BOL M

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

SV Bruckmühl

TSV Vaterstetten

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.12.2024 13:15

14:45

16:15

18:15

BK wD

BK mD

BOL M

BK M

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

ESV Freilassing II

TV Miesbach

TSV Sauerlach

ESV Freilassing II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

BK wD

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WA

BK M

BL F

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Sauerlach

TuS Raubling

TSV Trudering

TSV Schliersee

SV Anzing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 19:45 BK M ESV Rosenheim II TSV EBE Forst United II 0:0

So. 26.01.2025 13:15

14:45

16:30

18:30

BK mD

BK wD

ÜBL mC

BOL M

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

TSV Übersee

TSV Sauerlach II (a.K.)

TSV Milbertshofen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 18:00 BOL M ESV Rosenheim TSV Übersee 0:0

So. 16.02.2025 09:30

11:15

13:00

15:00

17:00

BK mD

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WA

BL F

BK M

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

SBC Traunstein

TuS Prien II

SV Pullach

ESV Freilassing

TuS Traunreut

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 16:00

18:00

BOL M

BK M

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

TSV Allach 09 II

TuS Raubling

0:0

0:0

So. 30.03.2025 13:00

14:30

16:30

BK wD

ÜBOL WA

BOL M

ESV Rosenheim (a.K.)

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim

SV Bruckmühl

TSV Brannenburg

MTSV Schwabing

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Rosenheim, Gaborhalle  ( 280352 )
Ebersberger Straße 32a
83022   Rosenheim

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.04.2025 13:15

15:00

17:00

ÜBL mC

BK M

BL F

ESV Rosenheim

ESV Rosenheim II

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Übersee

TuS Prien II

TSV Übersee

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.04.2025 14:30 BOL M ESV Rosenheim SV München Laim 0:0


